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1. BOŠKAN, Sašo 02 PK Triglav Kranj 4:06.73+0,67 709
50m: 26.76 26.76 150m: 1:27.90 31.57 250m: 2:31.21 31.63 350m: 3:35.17 32.06

100m: 56.33 29.57 200m: 1:59.58 31.68 300m: 3:03.11 31.90 400m: 4:06.73 31.56

2. GASIC, Mihailo 04 Usce 4:07.74+0,78 700
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:32.01 32.04 250m: 2:34.45 32.98 350m: 3:38.46 31.65

100m: 59.97 31.45 200m: 2:01.47 29.46 300m: 3:06.81 32.36 400m: 4:07.74 29.28

3. MARSMAN, Koen 05 Netherlands 4:07.85+0,71 700
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:32.50 32.25 250m: 2:36.07 31.19 350m: 3:37.39 30.56

100m: 1:00.25 31.74 200m: 2:04.88 32.38 300m: 3:06.83 30.76 400m: 4:07.85 30.46

4. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 22. April, BL 4:12.80+0,73 659
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:31.40 32.25 250m: 2:35.77 31.91 350m: 3:40.74 32.41

100m: 59.15 30.82 200m: 2:03.86 32.46 300m: 3:08.33 32.56 400m: 4:12.80 32.06

5. TOSOVIC, Bruno 07 Jug 4:23.90+0,70 579
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:33.35 32.66 250m: 2:40.26 33.56 400m: 4:23.90 1:09.02

100m: 1:00.69 32.23 200m: 2:06.70 33.35 300m: 3:14.88 34.62

6. KOREN, Max 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 4:26.85+0,75 560
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:37.30 34.11 250m: 2:45.81 34.24 350m: 3:54.30 34.06

100m: 1:03.19 33.22 200m: 2:11.57 34.27 300m: 3:20.24 34.43 400m: 4:26.85 32.55

7. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 4:32.51+0,79 526
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:36.05 34.16 250m: 2:47.25 35.54 350m: 3:58.85 35.41

100m: 1:01.89 32.68 200m: 2:11.71 35.66 300m: 3:23.44 36.19 400m: 4:32.51 33.66

8. JANJIC, Andrija 10 22. April, BL 4:32.96+0,76 524
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:39.92 35.04 250m: 2:50.60 35.34 350m: 4:00.50 34.22

100m: 1:04.88 34.35 200m: 2:15.26 35.34 300m: 3:26.28 35.68 400m: 4:32.96 32.46

9. JEROVŠEK, Gašper 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:33.92+0,86 518
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:39.68 35.16 250m: 2:49.78 35.04 350m: 4:00.24 35.00

100m: 1:04.52 33.87 200m: 2:14.74 35.06 300m: 3:25.24 35.46 400m: 4:33.92 33.68

10. MIHAJLOVIĆ, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 4:34.25+0,61 516
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:38.78 35.40 250m: 2:49.85 35.49 350m: 4:01.36 35.34

100m: 1:03.38 33.77 200m: 2:14.36 35.58 300m: 3:26.02 36.17 400m: 4:34.25 32.89

11. BLAZEVIC, Boris 06 PK Borac 4:35.02+0,66 512
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:39.14 34.38 250m: 2:50.20 35.62 350m: 4:00.70 34.89

100m: 1:04.76 33.91 200m: 2:14.58 35.44 300m: 3:25.81 35.61 400m: 4:35.02 34.32

12. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 4:37.32+0,74 499
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:42.75 34.90 250m: 2:52.90 35.00 350m: 4:03.04 35.23

100m: 1:07.85 35.60 200m: 2:17.90 35.15 300m: 3:27.81 34.91 400m: 4:37.32 34.28

13. ŠARIĆ, Noa 12 Zrinjski, MO 4:38.49+0,80 493
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:41.99 35.55 250m: 2:53.07 35.47 350m: 4:04.20 35.38

100m: 1:06.44 34.67 200m: 2:17.60 35.61 300m: 3:28.82 35.75 400m: 4:38.49 34.29

14. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 PK Borac 4:40.74+0,63 481
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:42.84 36.17 250m: 2:56.71 36.58 350m: 4:07.34 35.37

100m: 1:06.67 35.32 200m: 2:20.13 37.29 300m: 3:31.97 35.26 400m: 4:40.74 33.40

15. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:40.77+0,65 481
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:41.65 35.56 250m: 2:52.85 35.40 350m: 4:04.88 36.34

100m: 1:06.09 35.17 200m: 2:17.45 35.80 300m: 3:28.54 35.69 400m: 4:40.77 35.89

16. PREDOJEVIČ-BENDA, Rok 10 PK Ljubljana 4:41.67+0,68 476
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:43.62 36.08 250m: 2:56.29 36.54 350m: 4:08.37 35.92

100m: 1:07.54 34.74 200m: 2:19.75 36.13 300m: 3:32.45 36.16 400m: 4:41.67 33.30

17. MARCETA, Filip 12 SC Hakoah Wien 4:42.20+0,81 474
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:43.39 36.26 250m: 2:55.24 35.66 350m: 4:07.23 35.84

100m: 1:07.13 35.56 200m: 2:19.58 36.19 300m: 3:31.39 36.15 400m: 4:42.20 34.97
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18. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 PVK Buducnost 4:42.36+0,85 473
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:40.15 35.60 250m: 2:52.81 36.21 350m: 4:07.30 37.47

100m: 1:04.55 34.00 200m: 2:16.60 36.45 300m: 3:29.83 37.02 400m: 4:42.36 35.06

19. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 4:45.84+0,77 456
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:43.35 36.10 250m: 2:56.59 36.79 350m: 4:10.28 37.27

100m: 1:07.25 34.90 200m: 2:19.80 36.45 300m: 3:33.01 36.42 400m: 4:45.84 35.56

20. RUPNIK, Ivo 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:46.76+0,73 451
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:43.15 36.37 250m: 2:56.06 36.86 350m: 4:10.32 37.44

100m: 1:06.78 34.85 200m: 2:19.20 36.05 300m: 3:32.88 36.82 400m: 4:46.76 36.44

21. VLACO, Sergej 11 Delfin - Laktasi 4:48.62+0,76 443
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:41.68 36.55 250m: 2:57.84 38.37 350m: 4:14.01 37.76

100m: 1:05.13 34.99 200m: 2:19.47 37.79 300m: 3:36.25 38.41 400m: 4:48.62 34.61

22. NZOTAM, Ožbej Douala 11 PK Ljubljana 4:48.88+0,72 442
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:46.42 36.45 250m: 2:59.77 36.79 350m: 4:13.72 36.75

100m: 1:09.97 36.62 200m: 2:22.98 36.56 300m: 3:36.97 37.20 400m: 4:48.88 35.16

23. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka - Mostar 4:49.32+0,80 440
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:45.84 37.22 250m: 3:00.75 37.23 350m: 4:15.92 37.54

100m: 1:08.62 36.39 200m: 2:23.52 37.68 300m: 3:38.38 37.63 400m: 4:49.32 33.40

24. VUCINIC, Veljko 12 PVK Buducnost 4:49.66+0,72 438
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:47.02 37.35 250m: 3:02.77 37.99 350m: 4:16.35 36.26

100m: 1:09.67 37.11 200m: 2:24.78 37.76 300m: 3:40.09 37.32 400m: 4:49.66 33.31

25. SAIC, Nikola 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:50.84+0,73 433
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:42.01 36.55 250m: 2:58.39 38.46 350m: 4:15.61 38.31

100m: 1:05.46 34.51 200m: 2:19.93 37.92 300m: 3:37.30 38.91 400m: 4:50.84 35.23

26. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 4:51.35+0,72 430
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:45.51 37.24 250m: 3:00.38 37.20 350m: 4:15.77 37.70

100m: 1:08.27 36.09 200m: 2:23.18 37.67 300m: 3:38.07 37.69 400m: 4:51.35 35.58

27. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 4:54.78+0,77 416
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:47.35 36.80 250m: 3:01.34 36.64 350m: 4:17.71 38.63

100m: 1:10.55 37.31 200m: 2:24.70 37.35 300m: 3:39.08 37.74 400m: 4:54.78 37.07

28. SAVIĆ, Petar 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 4:56.30+0,81 409
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:49.58 37.50 250m: 3:05.64 37.78 350m: 4:20.93 37.37

100m: 1:12.08 38.45 200m: 2:27.86 38.28 300m: 3:43.56 37.92 400m: 4:56.30 35.37

29. TUCKESIC, David 06 PK Borac 5:02.45+0,72 385
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:48.39 38.08 250m: 3:05.51 39.18 350m: 4:24.18 40.09

100m: 1:10.31 37.08 200m: 2:26.33 37.94 300m: 3:44.09 38.58 400m: 5:02.45 38.27

30. DJEKIC, Lazar 09 PK Borac 5:04.15+0,66 378
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:50.18 38.89 250m: 3:09.28 39.39 350m: 4:27.90 38.84

100m: 1:11.29 37.68 200m: 2:29.89 39.71 300m: 3:49.06 39.78 400m: 5:04.15 36.25

31. ARSOVIĆ, Sava 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 5:06.69+0,76 369
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:50.12 39.10 250m: 4:29.24 2:00.05 400m: 5:06.69 1:18.07

100m: 1:11.02 37.27 200m: 2:29.19 39.07 300m: 3:48.62

32. KOVAČ, Jan 11 Zrinjski, MO 5:07.66+0,76 365
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:49.32 38.03 250m: 3:08.50 40.10 350m: 4:28.64 39.75

100m: 1:11.29 37.26 200m: 2:28.40 39.08 300m: 3:48.89 40.39 400m: 5:07.66 39.02

33. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 5:11.48+0,69 352
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 1:54.72 39.35 250m: 3:14.20 39.32 350m: 4:33.33 39.18

100m: 1:15.37 39.61 200m: 2:34.88 40.16 300m: 3:54.15 39.95 400m: 5:11.48 38.15

34. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:12.66+0,76 348
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:54.84 39.76 250m: 3:14.91 39.92 350m: 4:34.55 39.79

100m: 1:15.08 39.27 200m: 2:34.99 40.15 300m: 3:54.76 39.85 400m: 5:12.66 38.11

35. ŠUMAH, Taj 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 5:13.13+0,76 347
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:52.97 39.41 250m: 3:13.37 40.67 350m: 4:33.81 40.32

100m: 1:13.56 39.15 200m: 2:32.70 39.73 300m: 3:53.49 40.12 400m: 5:13.13 39.32
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36. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 5:18.78+0,62 329
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:49.07 38.53 250m: 3:09.10 40.20 350m: 4:31.81 42.42

100m: 1:10.54 37.26 200m: 2:28.90 39.83 300m: 3:49.39 40.29 400m: 5:18.78 46.97

37. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 5:22.11+0,64 318
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:55.42 40.51 250m: 3:19.53 41.88 400m: 5:22.11 1:20.41

100m: 1:14.91 39.91 200m: 2:37.65 42.23 300m: 4:01.70 42.17

38. TITAN, Erik 12 PK Ribnica 5:24.63+0,77 311
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:58.15 40.77 250m: 3:21.33 42.55 350m: 4:44.96 41.82

100m: 1:17.38 41.88 200m: 2:38.78 40.63 300m: 4:03.14 41.81 400m: 5:24.63 39.67

39. STANIC, Aljosa 14 Orka - Mostar 5:24.84+0,86 310
50m: 37.33 37.33 150m: 2:01.68 42.20 250m: 3:25.14 42.21 350m: 4:47.88 41.18

100m: 1:19.48 42.15 200m: 2:42.93 41.25 300m: 4:06.70 41.56 400m: 5:24.84 36.96

40. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 5:25.09+0,72 310
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 1:58.80 41.30 250m: 3:21.27 41.35 350m: 4:45.43 41.97

100m: 1:17.50 41.48 200m: 2:39.92 41.12 300m: 4:03.46 42.19 400m: 5:25.09 39.66

41. MEDVED, Gal 12 PK Ribnica 5:31.29+0,80 293
50m: 36.07 36.07 150m: 1:59.18 41.84 250m: 3:24.71 42.81 350m: 4:50.38

100m: 1:17.34 41.27 200m: 2:41.90 42.72 300m: 5:31.34 2:06.63 400m: 5:31.29 40.91

42. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 5:33.61+0,82 287
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:59.57 42.46 250m: 3:25.56 42.24 350m: 4:52.14 42.69

100m: 1:17.11 41.63 200m: 2:43.32 43.75 300m: 4:09.45 43.89 400m: 5:33.61 41.47

43. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 5:40.83+0,68 269
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:03.37 43.36 250m: 3:30.67 43.13 350m: 4:59.12 43.95

100m: 1:20.01 42.17 200m: 2:47.54 44.17 300m: 4:15.17 44.50 400m: 5:40.83 41.71

44. KURILO, Vasilije 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:47.40+0,93 254
50m: 39.93 39.93 150m: 2:09.07 44.27 250m: 3:36.03 44.58 350m: 5:06.00 44.64

100m: 1:24.80 44.87 200m: 2:51.45 42.38 300m: 4:21.36 45.33 400m: 5:47.40 41.40

45. ZLOMISLIĆ, Stefano 12 Zrinjski, MO 5:49.53+1,04 249
50m: 38.73 38.73 150m: 2:08.56 44.57 250m: 3:39.76 44.92 350m: 5:10.32 44.47

100m: 1:23.99 45.26 200m: 2:54.84 46.28 300m: 4:25.85 46.09 400m: 5:49.53 39.21

46. ROZIC, Matko 13 SC Hakoah Wien 5:53.67+0,78 240
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 5:11.61 3:50.70 300m: 4:25.78 1:32.33

100m: 1:20.91 43.93 200m: 2:53.45 400m: 5:53.67 1:27.89

47. IVANKOVIC, Miro 12 Orka - Mostar 6:01.96+0,90 224
50m: 2:09.51 2:09.51 100m: 1:21.00 150m: 5:16.96 3:55.96 400m: 6:01.96 45.00

48. VUJIC, Vuk 13 Delfin - Laktasi 6:04.23+0,80 220
50m: 40.11 40.11 150m: 2:13.88 47.89 250m: 3:49.84 48.59 350m: 5:23.92 47.21

100m: 1:25.99 45.88 200m: 3:01.25 47.37 300m: 4:36.71 46.87 400m: 6:04.23 40.31

49. IVANKOVIC, Pavle 13 PK Borac 6:04.68+0,86 219
50m: 40.56 40.56 150m: 2:16.08 47.40 250m: 3:50.81 46.89 350m: 5:22.93 44.24

100m: 1:28.68 48.12 200m: 3:03.92 47.84 300m: 4:38.69 47.88 400m: 6:04.68 41.75

50. DOJCINOVIC, Djordje 11 PK Borac 6:04.96+0,84 219
50m: 38.48 38.48 150m: 2:11.04 47.43 250m: 3:45.73 47.54 350m: 5:20.39 46.62

100m: 1:23.61 45.13 200m: 2:58.19 47.15 300m: 4:33.77 48.04 400m: 6:04.96 44.57

51. BUDISA, Filip 13 Delfin - Laktasi 6:05.27+0,71 218
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 2:09.66 47.99 250m: 3:47.51 49.21 350m: 5:23.94 48.24

100m: 1:21.67 45.28 200m: 2:58.30 48.64 300m: 4:35.70 48.19 400m: 6:05.27 41.33

52. VUJIC, Vasilije 16 Delfin - Laktasi 6:16.72+0,92 199
50m: 42.63 42.63 150m: 2:18.90 48.83 250m: 3:55.36 47.74 350m: 5:32.27 48.73

100m: 1:30.07 47.44 200m: 3:07.62 48.72 300m: 4:43.54 48.18 400m: 6:16.72 44.45

53. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 6:20.32+0,66 193
50m: 40.62 40.62 150m: 2:18.37 49.86 250m: 5:34.75 2:26.79 400m: 6:20.32 1:33.71

100m: 1:28.51 47.89 200m: 3:07.96 49.59 300m: 4:46.61
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54. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 6:23.65+0,82 188
50m: 44.12 44.12 150m: 2:22.59 48.98 250m: 4:01.91 49.07 350m: 5:39.30 48.29

100m: 1:33.61 49.49 200m: 3:12.84 50.25 300m: 4:51.01 49.10 400m: 6:23.65 44.35

55. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 6:33.34+0,68 175
50m: 39.98 39.98 150m: 2:18.02 49.69 250m: 4:00.38 51.12 350m: 5:44.46 51.83

100m: 1:28.33 48.35 200m: 3:09.26 51.24 300m: 4:52.63 52.25 400m: 6:33.34 48.88

56. UBOVIC, Gavrilo 14 Delfin - Laktasi 7:06.23+0,91 137
50m: 45.03 45.03 150m: 2:35.03 55.25 250m: 4:25.47 55.00 350m: 6:15.82 55.82

100m: 1:39.78 54.75 200m: 3:30.47 55.44 300m: 5:20.00 54.53 400m: 7:06.23 50.41

57. PAVIC, Danilo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 7:24.11+0,73 121
50m: 47.68 47.68 150m: 2:41.52 57.14 250m: 4:34.43 56.59 350m: 6:28.72 56.87

100m: 1:44.38 56.70 200m: 3:37.84 56.32 300m: 5:31.85 57.42 400m: 7:24.11 55.39

DSQ RADOVANOVIC, Aleksandar 10 PK Borac 5:15.66+0,43
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:52.21 40.61 250m: 3:13.54 40.52 350m: 4:37.83 42.87

100m: 1:11.60 38.55 200m: 2:33.02 40.81 300m: 3:54.96 41.42 400m: 5:15.66 37.83

D

1. TOSOVIC, Bruno 07 Jug 4:23.90+0,70 579
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:33.35 32.66 250m: 2:40.26 33.56 400m: 4:23.90 1:09.02

100m: 1:00.69 32.23 200m: 2:06.70 33.35 300m: 3:14.88 34.62

2. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 4:32.51+0,79 526
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:36.05 34.16 250m: 2:47.25 35.54 350m: 3:58.85 35.41

100m: 1:01.89 32.68 200m: 2:11.71 35.66 300m: 3:23.44 36.19 400m: 4:32.51 33.66

3. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 PK Borac 4:40.74+0,63 481
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:42.84 36.17 250m: 2:56.71 36.58 350m: 4:07.34 35.37

100m: 1:06.67 35.32 200m: 2:20.13 37.29 300m: 3:31.97 35.26 400m: 4:40.74 33.40

4. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:40.77+0,65 481
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:41.65 35.56 250m: 2:52.85 35.40 350m: 4:04.88 36.34

100m: 1:06.09 35.17 200m: 2:17.45 35.80 300m: 3:28.54 35.69 400m: 4:40.77 35.89

5. RUPNIK, Ivo 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:46.76+0,73 451
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:43.15 36.37 250m: 2:56.06 36.86 350m: 4:10.32 37.44

100m: 1:06.78 34.85 200m: 2:19.20 36.05 300m: 3:32.88 36.82 400m: 4:46.76 36.44

C

1. JANJIC, Andrija 10 22. April, BL 4:32.96+0,76 524
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:39.92 35.04 250m: 2:50.60 35.34 350m: 4:00.50 34.22

100m: 1:04.88 34.35 200m: 2:15.26 35.34 300m: 3:26.28 35.68 400m: 4:32.96 32.46

2. JEROVŠEK, Gašper 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:33.92+0,86 518
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:39.68 35.16 250m: 2:49.78 35.04 350m: 4:00.24 35.00

100m: 1:04.52 33.87 200m: 2:14.74 35.06 300m: 3:25.24 35.46 400m: 4:33.92 33.68

3. MIHAJLOVIĆ, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 4:34.25+0,61 516
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:38.78 35.40 250m: 2:49.85 35.49 350m: 4:01.36 35.34

100m: 1:03.38 33.77 200m: 2:14.36 35.58 300m: 3:26.02 36.17 400m: 4:34.25 32.89

4. PREDOJEVIČ-BENDA, Rok 10 PK Ljubljana 4:41.67+0,68 476
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:43.62 36.08 250m: 2:56.29 36.54 350m: 4:08.37 35.92

100m: 1:07.54 34.74 200m: 2:19.75 36.13 300m: 3:32.45 36.16 400m: 4:41.67 33.30

5. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 PVK Buducnost 4:42.36+0,85 473
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:40.15 35.60 250m: 2:52.81 36.21 350m: 4:07.30 37.47

100m: 1:04.55 34.00 200m: 2:16.60 36.45 300m: 3:29.83 37.02 400m: 4:42.36 35.06

6. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 4:45.84+0,77 456
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:43.35 36.10 250m: 2:56.59 36.79 350m: 4:10.28 37.27

100m: 1:07.25 34.90 200m: 2:19.80 36.45 300m: 3:33.01 36.42 400m: 4:45.84 35.56
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7. SAIC, Nikola 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:50.84+0,73 433
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:42.01 36.55 250m: 2:58.39 38.46 350m: 4:15.61 38.31

100m: 1:05.46 34.51 200m: 2:19.93 37.92 300m: 3:37.30 38.91 400m: 4:50.84 35.23

8. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 4:51.35+0,72 430
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:45.51 37.24 250m: 3:00.38 37.20 350m: 4:15.77 37.70

100m: 1:08.27 36.09 200m: 2:23.18 37.67 300m: 3:38.07 37.69 400m: 4:51.35 35.58

9. SAVIĆ, Petar 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 4:56.30+0,81 409
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:49.58 37.50 250m: 3:05.64 37.78 350m: 4:20.93 37.37

100m: 1:12.08 38.45 200m: 2:27.86 38.28 300m: 3:43.56 37.92 400m: 4:56.30 35.37

10. DJEKIC, Lazar 09 PK Borac 5:04.15+0,66 378
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:50.18 38.89 250m: 3:09.28 39.39 350m: 4:27.90 38.84

100m: 1:11.29 37.68 200m: 2:29.89 39.71 300m: 3:49.06 39.78 400m: 5:04.15 36.25

11. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 5:18.78+0,62 329
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:49.07 38.53 250m: 3:09.10 40.20 350m: 4:31.81 42.42

100m: 1:10.54 37.26 200m: 2:28.90 39.83 300m: 3:49.39 40.29 400m: 5:18.78 46.97

DSQ RADOVANOVIC, Aleksandar 10 PK Borac 5:15.66+0,43
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:52.21 40.61 250m: 3:13.54 40.52 350m: 4:37.83 42.87

100m: 1:11.60 38.55 200m: 2:33.02 40.81 300m: 3:54.96 41.42 400m: 5:15.66 37.83

B

1. KOREN, Max 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 4:26.85+0,75 560
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:37.30 34.11 250m: 2:45.81 34.24 350m: 3:54.30 34.06

100m: 1:03.19 33.22 200m: 2:11.57 34.27 300m: 3:20.24 34.43 400m: 4:26.85 32.55

2. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 4:37.32+0,74 499
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:42.75 34.90 250m: 2:52.90 35.00 350m: 4:03.04 35.23

100m: 1:07.85 35.60 200m: 2:17.90 35.15 300m: 3:27.81 34.91 400m: 4:37.32 34.28

3. ŠARIĆ, Noa 12 Zrinjski, MO 4:38.49+0,80 493
50m: 31.77 31.77 150m: 1:41.99 35.55 250m: 2:53.07 35.47 350m: 4:04.20 35.38

100m: 1:06.44 34.67 200m: 2:17.60 35.61 300m: 3:28.82 35.75 400m: 4:38.49 34.29

4. MARCETA, Filip 12 SC Hakoah Wien 4:42.20+0,81 474
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:43.39 36.26 250m: 2:55.24 35.66 350m: 4:07.23 35.84

100m: 1:07.13 35.56 200m: 2:19.58 36.19 300m: 3:31.39 36.15 400m: 4:42.20 34.97

5. VLACO, Sergej 11 Delfin - Laktasi 4:48.62+0,76 443
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:41.68 36.55 250m: 2:57.84 38.37 350m: 4:14.01 37.76

100m: 1:05.13 34.99 200m: 2:19.47 37.79 300m: 3:36.25 38.41 400m: 4:48.62 34.61

6. NZOTAM, Ožbej Douala 11 PK Ljubljana 4:48.88+0,72 442
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:46.42 36.45 250m: 2:59.77 36.79 350m: 4:13.72 36.75

100m: 1:09.97 36.62 200m: 2:22.98 36.56 300m: 3:36.97 37.20 400m: 4:48.88 35.16

7. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka - Mostar 4:49.32+0,80 440
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:45.84 37.22 250m: 3:00.75 37.23 350m: 4:15.92 37.54

100m: 1:08.62 36.39 200m: 2:23.52 37.68 300m: 3:38.38 37.63 400m: 4:49.32 33.40

8. VUCINIC, Veljko 12 PVK Buducnost 4:49.66+0,72 438
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:47.02 37.35 250m: 3:02.77 37.99 350m: 4:16.35 36.26

100m: 1:09.67 37.11 200m: 2:24.78 37.76 300m: 3:40.09 37.32 400m: 4:49.66 33.31

9. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 4:54.78+0,77 416
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:47.35 36.80 250m: 3:01.34 36.64 350m: 4:17.71 38.63

100m: 1:10.55 37.31 200m: 2:24.70 37.35 300m: 3:39.08 37.74 400m: 4:54.78 37.07

10. ARSOVIĆ, Sava 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 5:06.69+0,76 369
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:50.12 39.10 250m: 4:29.24 2:00.05 400m: 5:06.69 1:18.07

100m: 1:11.02 37.27 200m: 2:29.19 39.07 300m: 3:48.62

11. KOVAČ, Jan 11 Zrinjski, MO 5:07.66+0,76 365
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:49.32 38.03 250m: 3:08.50 40.10 350m: 4:28.64 39.75

100m: 1:11.29 37.26 200m: 2:28.40 39.08 300m: 3:48.89 40.39 400m: 5:07.66 39.02
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12. ŠUMAH, Taj 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 5:13.13+0,76 347
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:52.97 39.41 250m: 3:13.37 40.67 350m: 4:33.81 40.32

100m: 1:13.56 39.15 200m: 2:32.70 39.73 300m: 3:53.49 40.12 400m: 5:13.13 39.32

13. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 5:22.11+0,64 318
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:55.42 40.51 250m: 3:19.53 41.88 400m: 5:22.11 1:20.41

100m: 1:14.91 39.91 200m: 2:37.65 42.23 300m: 4:01.70 42.17

14. TITAN, Erik 12 PK Ribnica 5:24.63+0,77 311
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:58.15 40.77 250m: 3:21.33 42.55 350m: 4:44.96 41.82

100m: 1:17.38 41.88 200m: 2:38.78 40.63 300m: 4:03.14 41.81 400m: 5:24.63 39.67

15. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 5:25.09+0,72 310
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 1:58.80 41.30 250m: 3:21.27 41.35 350m: 4:45.43 41.97

100m: 1:17.50 41.48 200m: 2:39.92 41.12 300m: 4:03.46 42.19 400m: 5:25.09 39.66

16. MEDVED, Gal 12 PK Ribnica 5:31.29+0,80 293
50m: 36.07 36.07 150m: 1:59.18 41.84 250m: 3:24.71 42.81 350m: 4:50.38

100m: 1:17.34 41.27 200m: 2:41.90 42.72 300m: 5:31.34 2:06.63 400m: 5:31.29 40.91

17. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 5:33.61+0,82 287
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:59.57 42.46 250m: 3:25.56 42.24 350m: 4:52.14 42.69

100m: 1:17.11 41.63 200m: 2:43.32 43.75 300m: 4:09.45 43.89 400m: 5:33.61 41.47

18. KURILO, Vasilije 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:47.40+0,93 254
50m: 39.93 39.93 150m: 2:09.07 44.27 250m: 3:36.03 44.58 350m: 5:06.00 44.64

100m: 1:24.80 44.87 200m: 2:51.45 42.38 300m: 4:21.36 45.33 400m: 5:47.40 41.40

19. ZLOMISLIĆ, Stefano 12 Zrinjski, MO 5:49.53+1,04 249
50m: 38.73 38.73 150m: 2:08.56 44.57 250m: 3:39.76 44.92 350m: 5:10.32 44.47

100m: 1:23.99 45.26 200m: 2:54.84 46.28 300m: 4:25.85 46.09 400m: 5:49.53 39.21

20. IVANKOVIC, Miro 12 Orka - Mostar 6:01.96+0,90 224
50m: 2:09.51 2:09.51 100m: 1:21.00 150m: 5:16.96 3:55.96 400m: 6:01.96 45.00

21. DOJCINOVIC, Djordje 11 PK Borac 6:04.96+0,84 219
50m: 38.48 38.48 150m: 2:11.04 47.43 250m: 3:45.73 47.54 350m: 5:20.39 46.62

100m: 1:23.61 45.13 200m: 2:58.19 47.15 300m: 4:33.77 48.04 400m: 6:04.96 44.57

A

1. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 5:11.48+0,69 352
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 1:54.72 39.35 250m: 3:14.20 39.32 350m: 4:33.33 39.18

100m: 1:15.37 39.61 200m: 2:34.88 40.16 300m: 3:54.15 39.95 400m: 5:11.48 38.15

2. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:12.66+0,76 348
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:54.84 39.76 250m: 3:14.91 39.92 350m: 4:34.55 39.79

100m: 1:15.08 39.27 200m: 2:34.99 40.15 300m: 3:54.76 39.85 400m: 5:12.66 38.11

3. STANIC, Aljosa 14 Orka - Mostar 5:24.84+0,86 310
50m: 37.33 37.33 150m: 2:01.68 42.20 250m: 3:25.14 42.21 350m: 4:47.88 41.18

100m: 1:19.48 42.15 200m: 2:42.93 41.25 300m: 4:06.70 41.56 400m: 5:24.84 36.96

4. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 5:40.83+0,68 269
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:03.37 43.36 250m: 3:30.67 43.13 350m: 4:59.12 43.95

100m: 1:20.01 42.17 200m: 2:47.54 44.17 300m: 4:15.17 44.50 400m: 5:40.83 41.71

5. ROZIC, Matko 13 SC Hakoah Wien 5:53.67+0,78 240
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 5:11.61 3:50.70 300m: 4:25.78 1:32.33

100m: 1:20.91 43.93 200m: 2:53.45 400m: 5:53.67 1:27.89

6. VUJIC, Vuk 13 Delfin - Laktasi 6:04.23+0,80 220
50m: 40.11 40.11 150m: 2:13.88 47.89 250m: 3:49.84 48.59 350m: 5:23.92 47.21

100m: 1:25.99 45.88 200m: 3:01.25 47.37 300m: 4:36.71 46.87 400m: 6:04.23 40.31

7. IVANKOVIC, Pavle 13 PK Borac 6:04.68+0,86 219
50m: 40.56 40.56 150m: 2:16.08 47.40 250m: 3:50.81 46.89 350m: 5:22.93 44.24

100m: 1:28.68 48.12 200m: 3:03.92 47.84 300m: 4:38.69 47.88 400m: 6:04.68 41.75
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8. BUDISA, Filip 13 Delfin - Laktasi 6:05.27+0,71 218
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 2:09.66 47.99 250m: 3:47.51 49.21 350m: 5:23.94 48.24

100m: 1:21.67 45.28 200m: 2:58.30 48.64 300m: 4:35.70 48.19 400m: 6:05.27 41.33

9. VUJIC, Vasilije 16 Delfin - Laktasi 6:16.72+0,92 199
50m: 42.63 42.63 150m: 2:18.90 48.83 250m: 3:55.36 47.74 350m: 5:32.27 48.73

100m: 1:30.07 47.44 200m: 3:07.62 48.72 300m: 4:43.54 48.18 400m: 6:16.72 44.45

10. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 6:20.32+0,66 193
50m: 40.62 40.62 150m: 2:18.37 49.86 250m: 5:34.75 2:26.79 400m: 6:20.32 1:33.71

100m: 1:28.51 47.89 200m: 3:07.96 49.59 300m: 4:46.61

11. KOZAREV, Aleksa 16 PK Arena 2015 6:23.65+0,82 188
50m: 44.12 44.12 150m: 2:22.59 48.98 250m: 4:01.91 49.07 350m: 5:39.30 48.29

100m: 1:33.61 49.49 200m: 3:12.84 50.25 300m: 4:51.01 49.10 400m: 6:23.65 44.35

12. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 6:33.34+0,68 175
50m: 39.98 39.98 150m: 2:18.02 49.69 250m: 4:00.38 51.12 350m: 5:44.46 51.83

100m: 1:28.33 48.35 200m: 3:09.26 51.24 300m: 4:52.63 52.25 400m: 6:33.34 48.88

13. UBOVIC, Gavrilo 14 Delfin - Laktasi 7:06.23+0,91 137
50m: 45.03 45.03 150m: 2:35.03 55.25 250m: 4:25.47 55.00 350m: 6:15.82 55.82

100m: 1:39.78 54.75 200m: 3:30.47 55.44 300m: 5:20.00 54.53 400m: 7:06.23 50.41

14. PAVIC, Danilo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 7:24.11+0,73 121
50m: 47.68 47.68 150m: 2:41.52 57.14 250m: 4:34.43 56.59 350m: 6:28.72 56.87

100m: 1:44.38 56.70 200m: 3:37.84 56.32 300m: 5:31.85 57.42 400m: 7:24.11 55.39


